

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6BR.POC.010 - 6BPR.10261, etc.  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Repair/Replacement of Bridge Expansion Joints, & Epoxy Overlays  
**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 8/15/2018  
**COUNTY:** Cumberland & Harnett

CUMBERLAND COUNTY: PRIMARY - 6BPR.10261 SR – 6BPR.20261				Baxley Corporation		Applied Polymerics		TLC Works		Lee Construction Co.		Southern Road & Bridge	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization - Primary	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
2	Mobilization - Secondary	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (Multi-Lane Roadway)	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,734.00	\$35,202.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$105,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control – Secondary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00
5	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut - Primary	148	LF	\$75.00	\$11,100.00	\$138.00	\$20,424.00	\$105.00	\$15,540.00	\$150.00	\$22,200.00	\$55.00	\$8,140.00
6	Joint Repair/Replacement using Elastomeric Concrete (less than 16" wide and less than 2" deep) - Primary	140	LF	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$155.00	\$21,700.00	\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$150.00	\$21,000.00
7	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) - Primary	385	CF	\$180.00	\$69,300.00	\$348.00	\$133,980.00	\$400.00	\$154,000.00	\$500.00	\$192,500.00	\$350.00	\$134,750.00
8	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) – Secondary	120	CF	\$180.00	\$21,600.00	\$348.00	\$41,760.00	\$400.00	\$48,000.00	\$500.00	\$60,000.00	\$350.00	\$42,000.00
9	Concrete Repair - Primary	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
10	Concrete Repair – Secondary	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
		<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$209,000.00</b>		<b>\$269,066.00</b>		<b>\$303,540.00</b>		<b>\$373,950.00</b>		<b>\$418,390.00</b>

HARNETT COUNTY: PRIMARY - 6BPR.10431 SR – 6BPR.20431				Baxley Corporation		Applied Polymerics		TLC Works		Lee Construction Co.		Southern Road & Bridge	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization - Primary	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
2	Mobilization - Secondary	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control – Secondary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	5	EA	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$72,500.00
5	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut - Primary	76	LF	\$75.00	\$5,700.00	\$138.00	\$10,488.00	\$105.00	\$7,980.00	\$150.00	\$11,400.00	\$60.00	\$4,560.00
6	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) – Secondary	438	CF	\$180.00	\$78,840.00	\$348.00	\$152,424.00	\$400.00	\$175,200.00	\$500.00	\$219,000.00	\$350.00	\$153,300.00
7	Concrete Repair - Primary	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
8	Concrete Repair – Secondary	25	SF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00
		<b>SUBTOTAL</b>			<b>\$207,040.00</b>		<b>\$194,912.00</b>		<b>\$237,180.00</b>		<b>\$296,650.00</b>		<b>\$312,360.00</b>

				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$416,040.00</b>		<b>\$463,978.00</b>		<b>\$540,720.00</b>		<b>\$670,600.00</b>		<b>\$730,750.00</b>
--	--	--	--	--------------	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------	--	---------------------